DAT16

FOR: NISSAN
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DIMENSIONS

Blade length (G): 23.100mm (0.909in)
Blade width (H): 7.300mm (0.287in)

CATEGORY

Vehicles

USE
CARS

SECONDARY BRANDS

For:
INFINITI

COMPARATIVE REFERENCES

CANAS
CEA
CURTIS
CURTIS
ERREBI
EZ-LINE
EZY CUT
ILCO
JMA
LOTUS
ORION
RR
TAYLOR

DA5
NS31
DA-28
SR-6
DT13
DA28
C269
DA28
DAT-13
ND46
DA29
NSN5
X124

SAP REFERENCES

CDAT16
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